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FUNDAGAO BANEB DE
SEGURIDADE SOCIAL

VARIACAO DA COTA

PLANO MISTO — 2021

Rentabilidade

D%
MES
N = (M/J%) -1)

MES/ANO

COTA ATUAL

P = (P*N%)

jan/2021
fev/2021
mar/2021
abr/2021
mai/2021
jun/2021
jul/2021
ago/2021
set/2021
out/2021
nov/2021
dez/2021

0,58946448%
0,19737721%
1,47730445%
0,95338357%
1,06601005%
0,92518307%
0,43144529%
0,66139433%
0,52547413%
0,44872681%
1,03689024%
1,07966250%

16,06632367
16,09803493
16,30367218
16,49159525
16,66739731
16,82160125
16,89417726
17,00591439
17,09527607
17,17198716
17,35004182
17,53736371

Acumulado Ano:

Média Mensal:

9,80%
0,82%




